 SFP 3G SDI/155Mbps Without DDM Bi-Directional Transceiver
 CBT3FM-11-SDI                    Product Data sheet                     VER0.1/03-15-2011
                         Page 1 of 9
Features
 Transceiver unit with independent
   1310nm MQW FP Laser diode transmitter
   1550nm InGaAs PIN photodiode receiver
 SMPTE 259M/292M/424M compatible

Tel: +86-755-29003393, 29003397  Fax: +86-755-29003396, 22630311
E-mail: sales@transwan.com.cn    website: www.transwan.com.cn
Ordering Information
 C  B  □  □    □  □  -  □  □  -   SDI
Package form：
P： SFP(W/DDM)
T：SFP(WO/DDM)
wavelength：
1：1310nm/1310nm
2：1550nm/1550nm
3：1310nm/1550nm
4：1490nm/1310nm
5：1550nm/1310nm
6：1490nm/1550nm
7：1550nm/1490nm
8：1310nm/1490nm
LD/PD type：
F：FP/PIN
D：DFB/PIN
Data Rate：
3：155M
4：622M
5：1.25G
6：2.5G
M：2.5G/155M
Output Power：
Operating
Tempe Range：
1：0～70℃
2：-40～85℃